TOKO 28.4.2018 JANAKKALA, tuomari: Ilkka Sten

Jarjestdjd: Janakkalan koirakerho ry

1 EVL
2 EVL
3 EVL
4 EVL
S EVL

1 VOI
2 VOI
3 VOI
4 VOI
5 VOI

1 AVO
2 AVO
3 AVO
4 AVO
5 AVO
6 AVO
7 AVO
8 AVO
9 AVO

1 ALO
2 ALO
3 ALO
4 ALO
5 ALO
6 ALO
7 ALO

ALO

Ohjaaja
Nyman
Viitanen
Mantila
Leisti
Sundgren

Selkdmaa
Kuukka
Hepoaho
Liponkoski
Lehto

Bellaoui
Pitkénen
Rantanen
Andsten
Antikainen
Jauhanen
Valkama
Alander
Komppa

Vento
Tapper
Saari
Joensuu
Koskela
Nikkila
Karonen
Pitkénen

Kati
Sirke
Piivi
Katri
Tiina
Kati
Kaisa
Virve
Hilkka
Kiira
Pirkko
Kirsti
Annamari
Side
Tiltu
Teija
Jaana
Marjo
Aila

Kaisa-Leena
Mari

Sirpa

llona

Pirjo

Suvi

Seija

Kirsti

Koiran nimi

FINN NOIR KISS AND TELL
TENDING ICON

SHAKING TAIL FURIOSO
GLENHOUSE'S ZAGITTA
SHANEL S ZOLOTOGO GRADA

GINGERBELL ZERO TO HERO
QUICKET TIN SOLDIER
TAMA ON IMURI

TWIX

ALKESTIS MAGICBLACK

AINGEAL URBAN JUMBLE
MEADOWHEART'S GAMORA-ZORNOI
KARAFILL BLUBBER

EISERN KALLE BLOMKVIST
DREADFUL VIXENS SEVERUS SNAPE
MAYFIRST WITH MY MIND
SIIPIVEIKON IHAN ITSE

CERIINAN QUICKSILVER

FACILIS JESSICA

EATZ ASTA

JOHAN ON JALKATYO
NAMBERVAN UNDOMIEL
SNOWPAW MORTY
XANTRAN HOOLIGAN
HUNTTURAN KAISAMIINA
JAXONVILLE ZA ZA ZAA
ZORNOI SILVER SAGA

Rotu

belgianpaimenkoira, groenend
bordercollie
australianpaimenkoira
australianpaimenkoira
vendjdnmustaterrieri

bordercollie

bordercollie
belgianpaimenkoira, malinois
bordercollie
staffordshirenbullterrieri

partacollie
australianpaimenkoira
vehnéterrieri

kddpidsnautseri, musta-hopea
bordercollie

dobermanni
novascotiannoutaja

pinseri

kadpiosnautseri, valkoinen

belgianpaimenkoira, malinois
bordercollie

lagotto romagnolo
shetlanninlammaskoira
berninpaimenkoira
newfoundlandinkoira
lansigootanmaanpystykorva
kédpiosnautseri, musta-hopea

Pisteet
285,00
281,00
221,00
212,00
201,00

306,00
271,50
273,00
243,00
234,00

266,50
263,00
254,00
251,50
243,00
236,00
213,50
196,00
174,00

191,00
185,00
177,50
172,00
171,00
135,00
116,00
ohj luopui

TK

TK3

TK2

TK1

KP

KP

KP

KP



